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Judge of Elections
Assigned precinct Last Name First Name Assigned role Vacant/Elected Party Affiliation

1101 JOE Vacant

1103 TORRES EVAN JOE Elected Democratic

1105 JOE Vacant

1107 JOE Vacant

1108 JOE Vacant

1201 STODOLSKI KIRLEY KAREN JOE Elected Republican

1204 JOE Vacant

1205 JOE Vacant

1206 JOE Vacant

1207 CARPENTER BARBARA JOE Elected Republican

1207 JOE Vacant

1208 JOE Vacant

1301 JOE Vacant

1302 JOE Vacant

1303 JOE Vacant

1304 JOE Vacant

1305 LUTZ MARJORIE LEIGH JOE Elected Republican

1306 PARRETT BRENDA JOE Elected Democratic

1307 JOE Vacant

1401 GRANT ESTELINE JOE Elected Democratic

1402 JOE Vacant

1403 JOE Vacant

1404 LESUER LAUREL JOE Elected Republican

1406 JOE Vacant

1407 JOE Vacant

1408 JOE Vacant

1408 FLICK ANN MARIE JOE Elected Democratic
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1409 JOE Vacant

1501 JOE Vacant

1502 ONSLOW PATRICIA JOE Elected Republican

1503 JOE Vacant

1504 JOE Vacant

1505 JOE Vacant

1506 JOE Vacant

1507 JOE Vacant

1508 JOE Vacant

1509 BRAMBLETT LAURA JOE Elected Democratic

1510 JOE Vacant

1511 DIX ELENA JOE Elected Democratic

1512 ROMERO VALERIE JOE Elected Republican

1513 ZILL SUE JOE Elected Democratic

1514 SKONIECZKI BARBARA JOE Elected Republican

1515 FRONZAGLIA PATRICIA JOE Elected Democratic

1516 BUTLER MICHAEL JOE Elected Democratic

1517 DUNSWORTH RAYMOND JOE Elected Republican

1518 EDMONDS ALYCIA JOE Elected Republican

1519 BRENDEL CHARLES CHUCK JOE Elected Republican

1520 HERSCH PATRICIA JOE Elected Democratic

1521 SMITH LISA ANNE JOE Elected Democratic

1601 WOODARD ROMAN JOE Elected Democratic

1602 JOE Vacant

1604 KEYS KATHLEEN JOE Elected Democratic

1605 JOE Vacant

1605 JOE Vacant

1606 JOE Vacant

1606 JOE Vacant

1607 JOE Vacant

1608 JOE Vacant

1609 LEHR CAROL JOE Elected Republican

1609 JOE Vacant

1610 JOE Vacant



1611 JOE Vacant

1612 JAGGI MICHELLE JOE Elected Democratic

1613 WEINER CYNTHIA CINDY JOE Elected Republican

1614 WIESER CATHIE JOE Elected Republican

1615 JOE Vacant

1616 JOE Vacant

1617 TEPFER FREDA JOE Elected Democratic

Albion Borough - 3000 ROGERS DEBRA JOE Elected Republican

Amity Township - 19000 JOE Vacant

Concord Township - 20000 ZIMMERMAN APRIL JOE Elected Republican

Conneaut Township - 21000 MERRITT JEAN JOE Elected Republican

Corry First Ward - 2100 JOE Vacant

Corry Second Ward - 2200 JOE Vacant

Corry Third Ward - 2300 MAY RHONDA JOE Elected Democratic

Cranesville Borough - 4000 JOE Vacant

Edinboro 1 - 6001 MATT ANDREW JOE Elected None (No Affiliation)

Edinboro 2 - 6002 JOE Vacant

Elgin Borough - 7000 CLAPP HEATHER JOE Elected Republican

Elk Creek Township - 22000 JOE Vacant

Fairview 1 - 23001 DROPCHO CYNTHIA JOE Elected Democratic

Fairview 2 - 23002 JOE Vacant

Fairview 3 - 23003 JOE Vacant

Fairview 4 - 23004 MURPHEY JILL JOE Elected Democratic

Fairview 5 - 23005 JOE Vacant

Franklin Township - 24000 PLATZ KAREN JOE Elected Republican

Girard Borough - 9000 CLAPPER GAIL JOE Elected Republican

Girard Township 1 - 25001 JOE Vacant

Girard Township 2 - 25002 MEAD KAREN JOE Elected Democratic

Girard Township 3 - 25003 EVANS SARAH JOE Elected Democratic

Greene 1 - 26001 KENNERKNECHT VINCENT JOE Elected Other

Greene 2 - 26002 JOE Vacant

Greenfield Township - 27000 JOE Vacant

Harborcreek 1 - 28001 PEARSON TREVOR JOE Elected Democratic

Harborcreek 2 - 28002 JOE Vacant



Harborcreek 3 - 28003 JOE Vacant

Harborcreek 4 - 28004 MALONEY SHARON JOE Elected Democratic

Harborcreek 5 - 28005 ZOLTOWSKI CHRISTOPHER JOE Elected Democratic

Harborcreek 6 - 28006 JOE Vacant

Harborcreek 7 - 28007 JOE Vacant

Lake City Borough - 10000 OMELIAN JEFFERY JOE Elected Democratic

Lawrence Park 1 - 29001 VISNOSKY MARTIN JOE Elected Democratic

Lawrence Park 2 - 29002 JOE Vacant

Lawrence Park 3 - 29003 JOE Vacant

Leboeuf Township - 30000 JOE Vacant

Mckean Borough - 11000 CALAO GEORGIAMAE JOE Elected Democratic

McKean Township 1 - 31001 CRIST PATRICIA JOE Elected Democratic

McKean Township 2 - 31002 JOE Vacant

Mill Village Borough - 12000 DEBRAKELEER COLLEEN JOE Elected Republican

Millcreek 1 - 32001 LINTELMAN LOIS JOE Elected Republican

Millcreek 2 - 32002 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 3 - 32003 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 4 - 32004 ROGOWSKI ANITA JOE Elected Other

Millcreek 5 - 32005 DRONEY FRED JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 6 - 32006 MITTELMEIER SR MARK JOE Elected Republican

Millcreek 7 - 32007 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 8 - 32008 BERARDUCCI CYNTHIA JOE Elected Republican

Millcreek 9 - 32009 LAZAREVIC ROBERT JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 10 - 32010 KUNTZ KATHLEEN JOE Elected Republican

Millcreek 11 - 32011 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 12 - 32012 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 13 - 32013 TROHOSKE LINDA JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 14 - 32014 SHAUGHNESSY COMFORTAVERIE JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 15 - 32015 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 16 - 32016 BAUER JUDY JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 17 - 32017 JOE Vacant

Millcreek 18 - 32018 BLUM APRIL JOE Elected Republican

Millcreek 19 - 32019 KRISE KEITH JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 20 - 32020 GRIMALDI KATHRYN JOE Elected Democratic



Millcreek 21 - 32021 ONEIL CATHERINE JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 22 - 32022 GRISWOLD DOLORES JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 23 - 32023 BERCHTOLD PATRICE JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 24 - 32024 MOTT LAURA JOE Elected Democratic

Millcreek 25 - 32025 DASH YVETTE JOE Elected Republican

North East Borough 1 - 13100 WILLETT EVANS NICOLE NIKKI JOE Elected Democratic

North East Borough 2 - 13200 HATFIELD DIANA JOE Elected Democratic

North East Township 1 - 33001 ABERCROMBIE AARON JOE Elected None (No Affiliation)

North East Township 2 - 33002 MEEHL DAVID JOE Elected Republican

Platea Borough - 14000 YOUNGS MARK JOE Elected Republican

Springfield Township - 34000 JOE Vacant

Summit 1 - 35001 NICHOLS THOMAS JOE Elected Libertarian

Summit 2 - 35002 BEEBE DANNETTE JOE Elected Republican

Union City Borough 1 - 15100 GATES DORENE JOE Elected Democratic

Union City Borough 2 - 15200 JOE Vacant

Union Township - 36000 JOE Vacant

Venango Township - 37000 LITTLE JILL JOE Elected Republican

Washington Township - 38000 RUMMEL LINDA JOE Elected Republican

Waterford Borough - 16000 JOE Vacant

Waterford Township 1 - 39001 YARD ALLEN JOE Elected Republican

Waterford Township 2 - 39002 HAWLEY YVONNE JOE Elected Republican

Wattsburg Borough - 17000 JOE Vacant

Wayne Township - 40001 KENT TAMI JOE Elected Republican

Wesleyville Borough 1 - 18001 JOE Vacant

Wesleyville borough 2 - 18002 LAIRD ROBERTA JOE Elected Democratic

Majority Inspector 
1101 MCCONNELL DENISE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1103 GLOVER ROSE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1105 DESUAH PRINCE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1105 Maj Ins Vacant

1107 Maj Ins Vacant

1108 Maj Ins Vacant

1201 Maj Ins Vacant



1205 Maj Ins Vacant

1206 Maj Ins Vacant

1207 Maj Ins Vacant

1208 Maj Ins Vacant

1208 ADAMS ANDREW Maj Ins Elected Other

1301 Maj Ins Vacant

1302 Maj Ins Vacant

1303 MARKLEY MARY LOUISE BONNIE Maj Ins Elected Republican

1304 LONG WILLIAM BILL Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1305 SEDOR NANCY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1306 PARRETT WILMER Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1307 Maj Ins Vacant

1401 SCUTELLA MARY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1401 JOHNSON JOHNNY Maj Ins Vacant

1402 COOPER EMMA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1403 Maj Ins Vacant

1404 Maj Ins Vacant

1406 Maj Ins Vacant

1407 Maj Ins Vacant

1408 ZEITLER MARY ANN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1409 REIL HILARY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1501 Maj Ins Vacant

1502 MANUS CYNTHIA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1503 Maj Ins Vacant

1505 Maj Ins Vacant

1507 WILLIAMS DANA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1507 Maj Ins Vacant

1508 WRIGHT KEYANA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1508 Maj Ins Vacant

1509 Maj Ins Vacant

1510 Maj Ins Vacant

1511 BRASINGTON KENNETH Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1511 Maj Ins Vacant

1512 PREVITE MICHELLE Maj Ins Elected Republican



1513 HODUBSKI LUCILLE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1514 EBERLEIN LUCILLE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1515 Maj Ins Vacant

1516 VERGA SUSAN Maj Ins Elected Republican

1517 Maj Ins Vacant

1518 SZEWCZYKOWSKI JANET Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1519 Maj Ins Vacant

1519 HANNAH GARRETT Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1520 CHERMACK SANDRA SANDE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1521 Maj Ins Vacant

1601 WOODARD NICOLE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1602 HILL JANET Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1604 HERTEL MARGARET MARGE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1605 Maj Ins Vacant

1606 Maj Ins Vacant

1607 Maj Ins Vacant

1608 Maj Ins Vacant

1609 Maj Ins Vacant

1610 CIRILLO MARYGRACE Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1611 CAVANAUGH NANCY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1612 Maj Ins Vacant

1613 Maj Ins Vacant

1614 PRONKO BARBARA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1615 JOHNSON MARY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

1617 Maj Ins Vacant

Albion Borough - 3000 CARR ELLEN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Amity Township - 19000 Maj Ins Vacant

Concord Township - 20000 Maj Ins Vacant

Conneaut Township - 21000 KERR CHARLENE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Corry First Ward - 2100 Maj Ins Vacant

Corry Second Ward - 2200 Maj Ins Vacant

Corry Third Ward - 2300 Maj Ins Vacant

Cranesville Borough - 4000 Maj Ins Vacant

Edinboro 1 - 6001 Maj Ins Vacant



Edinboro 2 - 6002 Maj Ins Vacant

Elgin Borough - 7000 Maj Ins Vacant

Elk Creek Township - 22000 Maj Ins Vacant

Fairview 1 - 23001 KUZMA CATHERINE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Fairview 2 - 23002 MARIN CATHY Maj Ins Elected Republican

Fairview 3 - 23003 Maj Ins Vacant

Fairview 3 - 23003 Maj Ins Vacant

Fairview 4 - 23004 Maj Ins Vacant

Fairview 5 - 23005 Maj Ins Vacant

Franklin Township - 24000 RUSSIN EILEEN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Girard Borough - 9000 FAULKNER DEBRA Maj Ins Elected Republican

Girard Township 1 - 25001 Maj Ins Vacant

Girard Township 2 - 25002 DION JOYCE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Girard Township 3 - 25003 Maj Ins Vacant

Greene 1 - 26001 Maj Ins Vacant

Greene 2 - 26002 ALLGEIER KAREN Maj Ins Elected Republican

Greenfield Township - 27000 GREEN CHRISTINE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Harborcreek 1 - 28001 Maj Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 2 - 28002 DEWOLF JAMES JIM Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Harborcreek 3 - 28003 FOUST KAREN Maj Ins Elected Republican

Harborcreek 4 - 28004 HEIDECKER PATRICIA Maj Ins Elected Republican

Harborcreek 5 - 28005 Maj Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 5 - 28005 KASCHAK CHRISTINE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Harborcreek 6 - 28006 SHAFER LOIS Maj Ins Elected Republican

Harborcreek 7 - 28007 Maj Ins Vacant

Lake City Borough - 10000 FERRARO NATALIE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Lawrence Park 1 - 29001 VANDYNE JAMES Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Lawrence Park 2 - 29002 Maj Ins Vacant

Lawrence Park 3 - 29003 Maj Ins Vacant Democat

Leboeuf Township - 30000 MITCHELL SANDRA Maj Ins Elected Republican

Mckean Borough - 11000 Maj Ins Vacant

McKean Township 1 - 31001 JANKOWIAK JESSIE Maj Ins Elected Republican

McKean Township 2 - 31002 Maj Ins Vacant

Mill Village Borough - 12000 DAVIS ROBERTA Maj Ins Elected Republican



Millcreek 1 - 32001 CRIST RHONDA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 2 - 32002 SUCHOCKI NORENE Maj Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 3 - 32003 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 4 - 32004 WAGNER MARK Maj Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 5 - 32005 SHANNON BARBARA Maj Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 6 - 32006 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 7 - 32007 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 8 - 32008 STOLARSKI MEGAN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 9 - 32009 NIEBAUER SHAREN Maj Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 10 - 32010 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 11 - 32011 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 12 - 32012 SKIFF JOHN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 13 - 32013 FORGENIE MARY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 14 - 32014 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 15 - 32015 CARTER ELIZABETH Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 16 - 32016 JOHNSON EDWARD Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 17 - 32017 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 18 - 32018 BLUM RICHARD Maj Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 19 - 32019 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 20 - 32020 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 21 - 32021 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 22 - 32022 CULLEN SR DANIEL Maj Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 23 - 32023 DELUCA MARY LOU Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 24 - 32024 Maj Ins Vacant

Millcreek 25 - 32025 LINDSTROM JAMES Maj Ins Elected Republican

North East Borough 1 - 13100 Maj Ins Vacant

North East Borough 2 - 13200 KIRNER NANCY Maj Ins Elected Democratic

North East Township 1 - 33001 Maj Ins Vacant

North East Township 1 - 33001 ALEX KAREN Maj Ins Elected Republican

North East Township 2 - 33002 Maj Ins Vacant

Platea Borough - 14000 Maj Ins Vacant

Springfield Township - 34000 Maj Ins Vacant

Summit 1 - 35001 Maj Ins Vacant

Summit 2 - 35002 Maj Ins Vacant



Union City Borough 1 - 15100 WHITENECK JEAN Maj Ins Elected Republican

Union City Borough 2 - 15200 Maj Ins Vacant

Venango Township - 37000 PROCTOR CYNTHIA Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Washington Township - 38000 WALKER JOHNSON CAROL Maj Ins Elected Republican

Waterford Borough - 16000 Maj Ins Vacant

Waterford Township 1 - 39001 Maj Ins Vacant

Waterford Township 2 - 39002 PROCTOR KATHLEEN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Wattsburg Borough - 17000 Maj Ins Vacant

Wayne Township - 40001 HAENEL SUSAN Maj Ins Elected Republican

Wesleyville Borough 1 - 18001 DOBSON JOAN Maj Ins Elected Democratic

Wesleyville borough 2 - 18002 GENEST MARY Maj Ins Elected Republican

Minority Inspector
1101 Min Ins Vacant

1103 Min Ins Vacant

1105 Min Ins Vacant

1107 Min Ins Vacant

1108 Min Ins Vacant

1201 BUONA MAUREEN Min Ins Elected Democratic

1204 Min Ins Vacant

1205 Min Ins Vacant

1206 Min Ins Vacant

1207 Min Ins Vacant

1208 CHAUVIN CECILIA Min Ins Elected Democratic

1301 Min Ins Vacant

1303 Min Ins Vacant

1304 Min Ins Vacant

1305 Min Ins Vacant

1306 Min Ins Vacant

1307 Min Ins Vacant

1401 Min Ins Vacant

1402 Min Ins Vacant

1403 DELUCA RICHARD Min Ins Elected Democratic

1404 Min Ins Vacant



1406 Min Ins Vacant

1407 GALVIN JUDITH Min Ins Elected Democratic

1408 HAUCK BARBARA Min Ins Elected Republican

1409 ROGERS MATTHEW Min Ins Elected Democratic

1501 Min Ins Vacant

1502 ONSLOW KATELIN Min Ins Elected Republican

1503 Min Ins Vacant

1503 Min Ins Vacant

1504 Min Ins Vacant

1505 Min Ins Vacant

1506 Min Ins Vacant

1507 Min Ins Vacant

1508 Min Ins Vacant

1509 Min Ins Vacant

1509 WODARSKI DARLENE Min Ins Elected Republican

1510 Min Ins Vacant

1512 Min Ins Vacant

1513 VOSSBURG SALLY Min Ins Elected Republican

1514 RICHARDS MARY Min Ins Elected Republican

1515 Min Ins Vacant

1516 Min Ins Vacant

1517 Min Ins Vacant

1518 Min Ins Vacant

1519 Min Ins Vacant

1520 Min Ins Vacant

1521 Min Ins Vacant

1601 MAGOON BRANDON Min Ins Elected Libertarian

1602 Min Ins Vacant

1604 Min Ins Vacant

1605 Min Ins Vacant

1606 Min Ins Vacant

1607 Min Ins Vacant

1608 Min Ins Vacant

1609 Min Ins Vacant



1610 Min Ins Vacant

1611 Min Ins Vacant

1613 Min Ins Vacant

1614 Min Ins Vacant

1615 Min Ins Vacant

1616 Min Ins Vacant

1617 Min Ins Vacant

Albion Borough - 3000 Min Ins Vacant

Amity Township - 19000 Min Ins Vacant

Concord Township - 20000 Min Ins Vacant

Conneaut Township - 21000 GRAVES HOLLY Min Ins Elected Democratic

Corry First Ward - 2100 LOBDELL RICHARD Min Ins Elected Democratic

Corry Second Ward - 2200 Min Ins Vacant

Corry Third Ward - 2300 Min Ins Vacant

Cranesville Borough - 4000 Min Ins Vacant

Edinboro 1 - 6001 Min Ins Vacant

Edinboro 2 - 6002 Min Ins Vacant

Elgin Borough - 7000 Min Ins Vacant

Elk Creek Township - 22000 BROADWATER PAUL Min Ins Elected Republican

Elk Creek Township - 22000 Min Ins Vacant

Fairview 1 - 23001 Min Ins Vacant

Fairview 2 - 23002 REIM MARIAN Min Ins Elected Republican

Fairview 3 - 23003 POLLARD KENNETH Min Ins Elected Republican

Fairview 4 - 23004 ROMERO HARRISON Min Ins Elected Democratic

Fairview 5 - 23005 Min Ins Vacant

Franklin Township - 24000 GROSS VALERIE Min Ins Elected Democratic

Girard Borough - 9000 KUHN ROBERT Min Ins Elected Democratic

Girard Township 1 - 25001 Min Ins Vacant

Girard Township 2 - 25002 ORR KATHRYN Min Ins Elected Democratic

Girard Township 3 - 25003 Min Ins Vacant

Greene 1 - 26001 Min Ins Vacant

Greene 2 - 26002 HOFFMAN SHERI Min Ins Elected Democratic

Greenfield Township - 27000 Min Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 1 - 28001 Min Ins Vacant



Harborcreek 2 - 28002 Min Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 3 - 28003 Min Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 4 - 28004 Min Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 5 - 28005 HAZZLERIGG EDGAR Min Ins Elected None (No Affiliation)

Harborcreek 6 - 28006 Min Ins Vacant

Harborcreek 7 - 28007 Min Ins Vacant

Lake City Borough - 10000 Min Ins Vacant

Lawrence Park 1 - 29001 Min Ins Vacant

Lawrence Park 2 - 29002 Min Ins Vacant

Lawrence Park 3 - 29003 Min Ins Vacant

Leboeuf Township - 30000 Min Ins Vacant

Mckean Borough - 11000 Min Ins Vacant

McKean Township 1 - 31001 ROGALA PAT Min Ins Elected Democratic

McKean Township 2 - 31002 Min Ins Vacant

Mill Village Borough - 12000 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 1 - 32001 LINTELMAN RICHARD Min Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 2 - 32002 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 2 - 32002 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 3 - 32003 WYKOFF DANIEL Min Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 3 - 32003 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 4 - 32004 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 5 - 32005 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 6 - 32006 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 7 - 32007 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 8 - 32008 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 8 - 32008 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 9 - 32009 BREWER JANICE Min Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 9 - 32009 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 10 - 32010 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 11 - 32011 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 12 - 32012 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 13 - 32013 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 14 - 32014 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 15 - 32015 Min Ins Vacant



Millcreek 16 - 32016 DRABANT STEPHEN Min Ins Elected Democratic

Millcreek 17 - 32017 MOORE HEATHER Min Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 18 - 32018 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 19 - 32019 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 20 - 32020 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 21 - 32021 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 22 - 32022 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 23 - 32023 SERTZ MARY Min Ins Elected Republican

Millcreek 24 - 32024 Min Ins Vacant

Millcreek 25 - 32025 Min Ins Vacant

North East Borough 1 - 13100 Min Ins Vacant

North East Borough 2 - 13200 Min Ins Vacant

North East Township 1 - 33001 Min Ins Vacant

North East Township 2 - 33002 Min Ins Vacant

Platea Borough - 14000 Min Ins Vacant

Springfield Township - 34000 Min Ins Vacant

Springfield Township - 34000 Min Ins Vacant

Summit 1 - 35001 Min Ins Vacant

Summit 2 - 35002 Min Ins Vacant

Union City Borough 1 - 15100 GATES MICHAEL Min Ins Elected Democratic

Union City Borough 2 - 15200 Min Ins Vacant

Union Township - 36000 Min Ins Vacant

Venango Township - 37000 BARNES NADINE Min Ins Elected Democratic

Washington Township - 38000 LASHER GRETA Min Ins Elected Democratic

Waterford Borough - 16000 Min Ins Vacant

Waterford Township 1 - 39001 BROWN Min Ins Vacant

Waterford Township 2 - 39002 WHITE APRIL Min Ins Elected Republican

Wattsburg Borough - 17000 Min Ins Vacant

Wayne Township - 40001 Min Ins Vacant

Wesleyville Borough 1 - 18001 Min Ins Vacant

Wesleyville borough 2 - 18002 ZAPOLSKI DEBBIE Min Ins Elected Democratic


